
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  25 0 1271:59:59.000 50:52:47.000
2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  128 0,1 1343:59:59.000 10:29:59.000
3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  26 0 1439:59:59.000 55:23:04.000
4 4 BAŁA Justyna  17 0 1043:46:49.000 61:23:55.000
5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  16 0 1511:59:59.000 94:29:59.000
6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  27 0 695:59:59.000 25:46:39.000
7 7 FLAK Wojciech  32 0 1367:59:59.000 42:44:59.000
8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  36 0 1511:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  13 0 1007:59:59.000 77:32:18.000
10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  20 0 1549:38:47.000 77:28:56.000
11 11 BORDA Grażyna  2 0 743:59:59.000 371:59:59.000
12 12 BAJOR Rafał  52 0,1 1535:59:59.000 29:32:18.000
13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  34 0 1559:59:59.000 45:52:56.000
14 14 LEŚKO Małgorzata  4 0 835:57:44.000 208:59:26.000
15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  32 0 1511:59:59.000 47:14:59.000
16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  12 0 311:59:59.000 25:59:59.000
17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  20 0 1391:59:59.000 69:35:59.000
18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  5 0 1439:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  10 0 1290:44:35.000 129:04:27.000
20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  49 0 1559:59:59.000 31:50:12.000
21 21 ŁUBOWSKA Iwetta  2 0 575:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  57 0,1 1559:59:59.000 27:22:06.000
24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  30 0 1391:59:59.000 46:23:59.000
25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  10 0 1223:59:59.000 122:23:59.000
26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  31 0 1127:59:59.000 36:23:13.000
28 28 SMOTER Piot  12 0 1559:59:59.000 129:59:59.000
29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  126 0,1 1559:59:59.000 12:22:51.000
30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  34 0 1487:59:59.000 43:45:52.000
31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  20 0 1535:59:59.000 76:47:59.000
32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  11 0 1535:59:59.000 139:38:10.000
33 33 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Emilia  4 0 503:59:59.000 125:59:59.000
36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  50 0,1 1511:59:59.000 30:14:23.000
37 37 SZMID Katarzyna  3 0 1317:12:34.000 439:04:11.000
38 38 BAK Barbara  15 0 1103:59:59.000 73:35:59.000
39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  27 0 1535:59:59.000 56:53:19.000
40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  15 0 455:59:59.000 30:23:59.000
41 41 SZYDEŁKO Salomea  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
42 42 CICHY Andrzej  72 0,1 1367:59:59.000 18:59:59.000
43 43 ZALEWSKA Barbara  2 0 1415:59:59.000 707:59:59.000
44 44 GŁUSZAK Aleksandra  22 0 1559:59:59.000 70:54:32.000
45 45 PACAK Dominika  20 0 1295:59:59.000 64:47:59.000
47 47 WNUK Anna  12 0 1079:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
48 48 SKURTYS Arkadiusz  18 0 1415:59:59.000 78:39:59.000
49 49 KUFEL Beata  13 0 1463:59:59.000 112:36:55.000
50 50 GRZYBEK Rafał  6 0 1055:59:59.000 175:59:59.000
51 51 STACHAŃCZYK Dorota  8 0 1031:59:59.000 128:59:59.000
52 52 OMYLAKOWSKA Barbara  2 0 1079:59:59.000 539:59:59.000
53 53 STRENCZEK Barbara  12 0 1511:59:59.000 125:59:59.000
54 54 WILCZYŃSKI Łukasz  5 0 1415:59:59.000 283:11:59.000
55 55 MACHAJ Daniel  13 0 1535:59:59.000 118:09:13.000
56 56 MELON Rafał  35 0 1415:59:59.000 40:27:25.000
57 57 PURCZYŃSKA Edyta  1 0,001 428:25:57.000 428:25:57.000
58 58 MICZEK Michał  24 0 1487:59:59.000 61:59:59.000
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60 60 WĄSIK Helena  33 0 1559:59:59.000 47:16:21.000
61 61 FRAJHOFER Ewka  26 0 1415:59:59.000 54:27:41.000
62 62 BYSTRYKOWSKI Marcin  6 0 1559:59:59.000 259:59:59.000
63 63 KAZIALETSKI Andrei  11 0 1559:59:59.000 141:49:05.000
64 64 SOBARNIA Angelika  7 0 959:59:59.000 137:08:34.000
66 66 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  9 0 1391:59:59.000 154:39:59.000
68 68 ŁAPA Aleksandra  6 0 1559:59:59.000 259:59:59.000
69 69 WIŚNIEWSKI Tadeusz  22 0 1535:59:59.000 69:49:05.000
71 71 RAKOWSKI Andrzej  28 0 1343:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
72 72 BODZIONY Anna  8 0 1415:59:59.000 176:59:59.000
73 73 GŁÓWCZYK Izabella  6 0 959:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
74 74 WÓJTOWICZ Mateusz  27 0 1535:59:59.000 56:53:19.000
75 75 WÓJTOWICZ Justyna  12 0 1463:59:59.000 121:59:59.000
76 76 BURNAGIEL Agata  1 0,001 1223:59:59.000 1223:59:59.000
77 77 TOMCZYKOWSKA Jadwiga  54 0,1 1559:59:59.000 28:53:19.000
79 79 CZWARNO Bartosz  18 0 1559:59:59.000 86:39:59.000
81 81 MAZUR Andrzej  3 0 1415:59:59.000 471:59:59.000
84 84 F. Piotr  8 0 1555:38:06.000 194:27:15.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  113:52:36.000 113:52:36.000
2 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  167:59:59.000 54:07:23.000
3 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  767:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
15 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1007:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
22 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1127:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
24 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1127:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 1 1 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1271:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 71 wynik(ów)



17 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
22 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
69 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
71 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
75 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
79 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
80 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
81 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



84 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
89 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
91 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
93 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
95 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
97 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
98 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
99 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
100 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
101 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
102 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
103 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
104 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
105 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
106 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
107 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
108 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
109 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
110 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
111 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1127:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
112 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
113 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
114 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
115 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
116 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
117 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
118 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
119 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
120 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
121 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
122 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
123 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
124 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
125 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
126 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
127 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
128 2 2 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  335:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  575:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  743:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
14 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1007:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
18 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1055:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1223:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
21 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1223:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1439:59:59.000 216:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



23 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 3 3 SZEFCZYK Monika  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  113:52:51.000 113:52:51.000
2 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  167:59:59.000 54:07:08.000
3 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  287:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  455:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  719:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  839:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
13 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  983:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  1028:26:00.000 44:26:01.000
17 4 4 BAŁA Justyna  1043:46:49.000 15:20:49.000
1 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  839:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
8 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  911:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1007:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1271:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
12 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1463:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
14 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 5 5 BADACH Agnieszka  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 6 6 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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4 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  311:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
6 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  671:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  815:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
14 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  887:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1175:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 7 7 FLAK Wojciech  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  407:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
8 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  911:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
20 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1079:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1439:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
34 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 8 8 WOŹNY Paweł  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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3 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  335:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  575:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
11 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  719:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 9 9 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1007:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
1 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  66:19:04.000 66:19:04.000
2 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  234:44:36.000 168:25:32.000
3 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  403:57:35.000 169:12:59.000
4 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  546:51:08.000 142:53:33.000
5 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  569:04:08.000 22:13:00.000
6 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  740:10:40.000 171:06:32.000
7 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  831:23:52.000 91:13:12.000
8 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  979:38:17.000 148:14:25.000
9 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1003:12:37.000 23:34:20.000
10 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1071:51:34.000 68:38:57.000
11 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1170:46:46.000 98:55:12.000
12 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1194:19:19.000 23:32:33.000
13 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1219:40:46.000 25:21:27.000
14 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1239:11:19.000 19:30:33.000
15 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1267:36:42.000 28:25:23.000
16 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1411:42:45.000 144:06:03.000
17 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1434:03:04.000 22:20:19.000
18 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1458:33:33.000 24:30:29.000
19 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1530:37:39.000 72:04:06.000
20 10 10 ZIĘBA Anna  1549:38:47.000 19:01:08.000
1 11 11 BORDA Grażyna  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 11 11 BORDA Grażyna  743:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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35 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1127:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
36 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1271:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
37 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1367:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1463:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
47 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 12 12 BAJOR Rafał  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1271:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
29 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1415:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
32 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1487:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
34 13 13 GORYCKI Dariusz  1559:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 14 14 LEŚKO Małgorzata  184:07:52.000 184:07:52.000
2 14 14 LEŚKO Małgorzata  427:08:56.000 243:01:04.000
3 14 14 LEŚKO Małgorzata  713:33:33.000 286:24:37.000
4 14 14 LEŚKO Małgorzata  835:57:44.000 122:24:11.000
1 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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12 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  575:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  935:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
22 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1055:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
23 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1127:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1223:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
26 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1295:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1343:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1391:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1439:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 15 15 PIGUŁA Jolanta  1511:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  263:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 WYDRA Czywygra  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  575:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
7 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  887:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
9 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1271:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
16 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 17 17 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  719:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
4 18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  1079:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
5 18 18 KUBARSKA Anna  1439:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
1 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  130:40:35.000 130:40:35.000
2 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  347:33:07.000 216:52:32.000
3 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  370:17:10.000 22:44:03.000
4 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  495:54:25.000 125:37:15.000
5 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  562:22:20.000 66:27:55.000
6 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  682:25:06.000 120:02:46.000
7 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  687:57:57.000 05:32:51.000
8 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  996:03:19.000 308:05:22.000
9 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1265:03:02.000 268:59:43.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



10 19 19 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1290:44:35.000 25:41:33.000
1 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  839:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
31 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  959:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
34 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1079:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
37 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1175:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
40 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1367:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
43 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1439:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
45 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1511:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
48 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1511:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 20 20 PETRYKOWSKA Elżbieta  1559:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 21 21 ŁUBOWSKA Iwetta  551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
2 21 21 ŁUBOWSKA Iwetta  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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16 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  575:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
22 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
26 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  839:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
27 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1247:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
39 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1295:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
40 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1415:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
44 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
52 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 22 22 PETRYKOWSKI Grzegorz  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  743:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
18 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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26 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1175:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 24 24 ŚLIWA Paulina  1391:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  431:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  815:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
6 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  1055:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
8 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  1151:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  1199:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 25 25 SUKIENNIK Eryk  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  1127:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
31 26 26 PŁAZA Andrzej  1127:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 28 28 SMOTER Piot  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 28 28 SMOTER Piot  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 28 28 SMOTER Piot  551:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
4 28 28 SMOTER Piot  887:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
5 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1055:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1223:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
7 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1415:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1535:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 28 28 SMOTER Piot  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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10 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
70 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
76 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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77 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
86 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1127:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1127:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
89 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
91 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
93 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
94 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
95 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
97 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1223:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
98 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1223:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
99 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
100 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
101 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
102 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
103 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
104 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
105 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
106 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
107 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
108 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
109 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
110 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
111 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
112 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
113 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1391:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
114 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
115 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1415:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
116 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
117 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
118 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
119 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
120 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
121 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
122 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
123 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
124 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
125 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
126 29 29 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  335:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  575:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
8 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  839:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
17 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1199:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
20 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1343:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
26 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1367:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1439:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
30 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 30 30 CZERWIŃSKI Adam  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  599:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  911:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
16 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  1007:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
17 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  1079:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 31 31 BIELASZEWSKA Barbara  1535:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
1 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  407:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  599:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  743:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  911:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  1007:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  1127:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 32 32 BIELASZEWSKI Andrzej  1535:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
1 33 33 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Emilia  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 33 33 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Emilia  407:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 33 33 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Emilia  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 33 33 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Emilia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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16 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  935:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
28 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1055:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
33 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1151:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1463:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
48 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 36 36 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 37 37 SZMID Katarzyna  735:42:47.000 735:42:47.000
2 37 37 SZMID Katarzyna  1002:13:32.000 266:30:45.000
3 37 37 SZMID Katarzyna  1317:12:34.000 314:59:02.000
1 38 38 BAK Barbara  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
2 38 38 BAK Barbara  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 38 38 BAK Barbara  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 38 38 BAK Barbara  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 38 38 BAK Barbara  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 38 38 BAK Barbara  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 38 38 BAK Barbara  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 38 38 BAK Barbara  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 38 38 BAK Barbara  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 38 38 BAK Barbara  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 38 38 BAK Barbara  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 38 38 BAK Barbara  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 38 38 BAK Barbara  863:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
14 38 38 BAK Barbara  1079:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
15 38 38 BAK Barbara  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  671:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  839:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
9 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  935:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
10 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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15 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1127:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1271:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1463:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
25 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 39 39 PREDECKA Barbara  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 40 40 RĘBIŚ Maciej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 41 41 SZYDEŁKO Salomea  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
1 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  791:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
24 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 42 42 CICHY Andrzej  1007:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
